Project
Catalog Number
Type
VLST3-B
LED Slim Strip
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
VLST3-B-LED
rev: 06172025
CATALOG #	      	           Wattage           Lumens    	 Color          Size
VLST3-B-33L-QT-35K	 33W	 4,278	 3500K               4’
VLST3-B-62L-QT-35K	 62W	 8,129	 3500K               8’
VLST3-B-62L-QT-40K	 62W	 8,131	 4000K               8’
VLST3-B-62L-QT-50K	 62W	 8,135	 5000K               8’
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
OCS	 -   Occupancy Sensor
HOUSING
	- Die-formed cold rolled steel housing
	- High reflectance baked white enamel finish
	- Offered in 4’, and 8’ models
	- 23/4” H x 23/8” W
ELECTRICAL
	- Quad Tap (QT) - 120-277V
	- Dimmable driver standard
	- PF > 0.90
	- THD < 20%
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- PMMA Lens
	- CRI >80
	- Offered in 35K, 40K, 50K
	- 122,000 Hours @ L70
MOUNTING
- Can be surface, stem, or chain mounted
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cULus Listed for Damp Locations
	- DLC Listed
	- FCC Compliant
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
Accessories (Field Installed, Order Separately)
EBCP-5W	 -   5W Emergency Ballast - Remote Mount
EBCP-10W	 -   10W Emergency Ballast - Remote Mount
COMPATIBILITY
Manufacturer Model # Dimming
Range
Load Switching
Capacity
Leviton IP710-LFZ 10% - 100% 1200W
Lutron DVSTV 10% - 100% 450W
General Protech DMD-LED3-102 10% - 100% 600W
Compatible Dimmers
Catalog #
EBCP-5W EBCP-10W
Watts EM Lumens Watts EM Lumens
VLST3-B-4’ 5.0W 650 10.7W 1391
VLT3-B-8’ 5.0W 650 10.7W 1391
Installed Emergency Drivers
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Catalog #
Input Amps (A)
120V 240V 277V
VLST3-B-4’ (35K) 0.28 0.14 0.12
VLST3-B-4’ (40K) 0.28 0.14 0.12
VLST3-B-8’ (35K) 0.52 0.26 0.20
VLST3-B-8’ (40K) 0.52 0.26 0.20
VLST3-B-8’ (50K) 0.46 0.26 0.20